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Marilyn Patricia Elizabeth Mcintyre

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name

Mcintyre
Postcode B1 3LD
Date of birth March 1951

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

HOREHOUND FOWELLS LIMITED
HENBANE FOWELLS LIMITED

HENBANE FOWELLS LIMITED
FOWELLS LIMITED
FOWELLS LIMITED

STATION MANAGEMENT LIMITED
STATION MANAGEMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Marilyn Patricia Elizabeth

Number

Number
01956943

03691807
03691807
01171043
01171043

02367700
02367700

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903117353

903117353

7 Legge Lane
Birmingham
West Midlands

British

App. Date

App. Date
08/12/2000

01/03/1999
01/03/1999
22/04/1996
22/04/1996

02/10/1992
02/10/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

25/07/2001

25/07/2001
25/07/2001
25/07/2001

10/05/1995
12/08/1996

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



